Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95

For Official Use

Company Number

07244560

Pale Fire Limited

| fWe

Richard Andrew Segal, Acre House, 11-15 Willam Road, London, NW1 3ER

Abigall Jones, Acre House, 11-15 Willam Road, London, NW1 3ER

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs

as at 30 October 2014

-

Date 31 October 2014

(A

Fisher Partners
Acre House

11-15 Wilham Road
London

NW1 3ER

Ref P1681/RAS/ABJ/KW/CT
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

A wmmm

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affars of
Pale Fire Limited

on the 30 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Qome. Ph Unaerz

Sgned 0 Vo

Dated 337’“{! 2514




Pale Fire Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets.
Director's overdrawn loan account 131,034 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 2,879 89 2,879 89
Funds on Account / Third Party Funds 6,000 00 6,000 00
8,879 89

Estimated total assets avalilable for preferential creditors

Date '7\9!"’!10!4".

Signature , \\_»\(
-




Pale Fire Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 October 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,879 89
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,879 89
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiIL
8,879 89
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,879 89
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,879 89
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,879 89
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 7,800 00
HMRC - VAT 65,544 96
HMRC -CT 104,787 75
178,132 71
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (169,252 82)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (169,252 82)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {169,253 82)

J\/\—\ Date ?*’/'017/014"

Signature




L¥ 2} #10Z 13G0100 62

L0 €102 18A DS Sdl

. %Fa\r\s_\ﬁ.N \

} jo | obeg

ameubig

LLZeL'8LL Buiejoy satgul §
oo o a3L 13N 2ui] -uodn-epseama) ‘uoluaqbuoT ‘aayO fesuad ‘*HEL L Wody pun{ adUBINSUY [BUONEN GOND
00 009'2 71 @\ 'UOpUOT 'a0B]d UOILICH { P11 sactasag Guidasypjoog uopuo 00710
G 197'%01 DNE LAMAN UOPUOT 'PROY UDJSNT 08Z 'JamO] U0JSNT IOl PIE 'sanjunoag @ Aouaajosul (xeL 00) swaisny pue anuaAsy W H 0010
96 PSSO avl S21 ‘joodien 1eans SSwWer "9snoH ueibay 10014 \is wun AousAosu) leuoieN {(LVA) SWoIsnD) 3 9NuaASy W H LOMD
ZZ\ 863N ‘auk) uodn epseomep ‘uciuaqbuo
000 MIIA NBY Unjuag '9SNoH UUOAMHEAA ‘Z0Z2EdE Wooy ‘muny BupueH suned Auanosu) SWIOISND) pue SNUaASY W H 00HO
3 SS0UPPY suieN Aoy

suojipaig Auedwo) - g
payiT aitd aled
suauIed Jaysiy




ZH21 HLOZ J3GOI00 62 0102 '18A TOS Sdl 1oy afed

aimeubis

2 Bujiejo) samnul )
1 0 b ] “INL LN 'UOpUOT 'PEOY |00GISALT €48 BNOBIUM JIQOY JN  OONH
{ejoL Jayl0 PO JEIP SS2IPpY awen fay

siapjoysieys - 9
pajwy o114 sjed



Appendix B

\‘\/\ Pale Fire Limited - In Liquidation

Deficiency Account as at 30 October 2014

£
Net assets as per the accounts for the year ended 31 May 2014: 337
Directors Loan Account (131,034)
Estimated loss for the period 1 June 2014 to 30 October 2014 (38,556)

Estimated Total Deficiency as Regards Creditors per Statement of Affairs £ (169,253)




